
PERSONAL DATA 

• Name:  
• Date of Birth:   
• Nationality:  
• Place of Birth: 
• Seaman Book No.&Expiry Date:
• Egyptian Passport No.&Expiry Date:
• Turkish  Passport No.&Expiry Date:

 

• Military Status:  
• Mobile: 
• Email:  
• Address:      

 
OBJECTIVE  

 
EDUCATION

  
  

 
 

COURSES 

BEDIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM ELHADIDY  

Egyptian / Turkish
Turkey 

  MARCH

Cairo, Egypt & Sultanate Of Oman, Suhar

Not Required
 

captainbedirelhadidy@gmail.com
0096892436500+2 01142411275

S00009162 & 18/03/2025
A27917232 & 18/03/2025
U23959194 & 07/02/2031

1988

-

Seeking a career at well-Etablished organization, where by 
my academic background and personal skills may be 
applied and further developed.

University: Arab Academy for Science and Technology and Maritime
(Basic Nautical Studies) August  (GPA Excellent with  honors)
( nd Mate Competency Course) July 

                

 

 Courses Issue date Expiry Date Issuing place 
    

Egypt 
   

Egypt 
    

Egypt 
    

Egypt 
    

Egypt 
    

Egypt 
   

Egypt 
    

Egypt 
    

Egypt 
    

Egypt 
    

 

27/07/2020
09/08/2020
19/03/2020
28/07/2020
19/03/2020
23/09/2014
23/09/2014
23/09/2014
24/01/2021
31/03/2021 

18/03/2020

22/10/2014

22/07/2025
29/07/2025
18/03/2025
27/07/2025
18/03/2025
xxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxx
xxxxxxxxx
20/01/2026
28/03/2026

16/03/2025

xxxxxxxxx

28/07/2020

20/02/2024 18/03/2025 

22/07/2025

Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting 
Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats 
Personal safety and social responsibilities 
Proficiency in Personal Survival Techniques 
Medical First Aid 
Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution 
Communication 
Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting Aids 

  GMDSS 
GOC 

 

 
  

Egypt
    

 
  

Egypt 
        

Egypt

Egypt

 
    

Training for Seafarers with Designated 

ECDIS Simulator 

Proficiency of Security Awareness 

Updating Course For (Operational Level) Deck Department

International Medical Certificate For Seafarers

C.V
CURRICULUM VITAE



 

Company Ship's name Ship's type RanksGross Tonnage  
 

From 
 

To 

 

 

 

N.N.C

N.N.C

N.N.C

TURKON LINE MUKADDES
 KALKAVAN

 WADI HALFA

WADI SIDR

WADI FIRAN

Bulk

Bulk

Bulk

CONTAINERS

 Cadet

EX 3 Officer
 

Cadet 

 

Arab Academy Training ShipAIDA 

rd

 3 Officerrd

 3 Officerrd

02/07/20073105 T

33234 T

34920 T

21162 T

36770 T

7363 T

5352 T

22,895 T 10/09/2008

11/08/2011

10/10/2012

01/08/2013

19/02/2008

05/09/2009

20/04/2012

13/06/2013

25/12/2013

 

N.N.C
NABIHA SHIPPING

 LTD 
SEALIFE SHIPPING ORIS PRINCESS 

WADI 
ALNATRON

BANYAS 3

Bulk

RORO &
 G.CARGO

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer 05/07/2015

27/02/2021

02/04/2022

07/02/2016

20/03/2022

18/11/2023
LTD

WORK EXPERIENCE

Arabic: Mother tongue. 

English: Very Good in spoken and written
Turkish: Good 

LANGUAGES

GENERAL CARGO


