C.V CURRICULUM VITAE

PERSONAL DATA

• Name: BEDIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM ELHADIDY

Date of Birth: 17[™] MARCH 1988
Nationality: Egyptian / Turkish

• Place of Birth: Turkey

• Seaman Book No.&Expiry Date: S00009162 & 18/03/2025

• Egyptian Passport No.&Expiry Date: A27917232 & 18/03/2025

• Turkish Passport No.&Expiry Date: U23959194 & 07/02/2031

• Military Status: Not Required

• Mobile: +2 01142411275 - 0096892436500

• Email: captainbedirelhadidy@gmail.com

• Address: Cairo, Egypt & Sultanate Of Oman, Suhar



OBJECTIVE

Seeking a career at well-Etablished organization, where by my academic background and personal skills may be applied and further developed.

EDUCATION

- University: Arab Academy for Science and Technology and Maritime
- (Basic Nautical Studies) August 2007 (GPA 3 Excellent with honors)
- (2nd Mate Competency Course) July 2011

COURSES

Courses	Issue date	Expiry Date	Issuing place
Advanced Fire Prevention and Fire Fighting	27/07/2020	22/07/2025	Egypt
Proficiency in Survival Crafts and Rescue Boats	09/08/2020	29/07/2025	Egypt
Personal safety and social responsibilities	19/03/2020	18/03/2025	Egypt
Proficiency in Personal Survival Techniques	28/07/2020	27/07/2025	Egypt
Medical First Aid	19/03/2020	18/03/2025	Egypt
Prevention and Combating of Marine Pollution	23/09/2014	XXXXXXXXX	Egypt
Communication	23/09/2014	xxxxxxxxx	Egypt
Marine Radar and Automatic Radar Plotting Aids	23/09/2014	xxxxxxxx	Egypt
GMDSS	24/01/2021	20/01/2026	Egypt
GOC	31/03/2021	28/03/2026	Egypt
Proficiency of Security Awareness Training for Seafarers with Designated	18/03/2020	16/03/2025	Egypt
ECDIS Simulator	22/10/2014	xxxxxxxx	Egypt
Updating Course For (Operational Level) Deck Department	28/07/2020	22/07/2025	Egypt
International Medical Certificate For Seafarers	20/02/2024	18/03/2025	Egypt

WORK EXPERIENCE

Company	Ship's name	Ship's type	Gross Tonnage	Ranks	From	То
Arab Academy	AIDA	Training Ship	3105 T	Cadet	02/07/2007	19/02/2008
N.N.C	WADI HALFA	Bulk	22,895 T	Cadet	10/09/2008	05/09/2009
N.N.C	WADI SIDR	Bulk	33234 T	EX 3 rd Officer	11/08/2011	20/04/2012
N.N.C	WADI FIRAN	Bulk	34920 T	3 rd Officer	10/10/2012	13/06/2013
TURKON LINE	MUKADDES KALKAVAN	CONTAINERS	21162 T	3 rd Officer	01/08/2013	25/12/2013
N.N.C	WADI ALNATRON	Bulk	36770 T	2 nd Officer	05/07/2015	07/02/2016
NABIHA SHIPPING LTD	BANYAS 3	RORO & G.CARGO	7363 T	2 nd Officer	27/02/2021	20/03/2022
SEALIFE SHIPPING LTD	ORIS PRINCESS	GENERAL CARGO	5352 T	2 nd Officer	02/04/2022	18/11/2023

LANGUAGES

Arabic: Mother tongue.

Turkish: Good

English: Very Good in spoken and written